
LIST OF APPLICATIONS

PernoControl No App Date Per dt CCO DtCCO NoUpdateNo Close Dt Block Lot Qual Description

Owner name Owner AddressSite Address Use Grp

Bldg Elec Fire Plumb MechElev BFee EFeeCUFT SQFT

Cost Const Alt Const Cost Demol

All WvdMunWvd

FFee Pfee Elev Fee Mfee

Badm EAdm FAdm PADM VAdm MAdm Alt Fee CO Fee

Tr Fee CCO Fee

July , 22 2024  9:11:54AM

SfeeTFeeGfeeHfee

CfeeCO Date CA Date

Tot FeeApp Type

 Site Address 31 BAYBER

DCA Min.

 7590  87947 10/08/1991  0 130 16

(SIDING) 31 BAYBERRY LA R-3

10/08/1991

Yes $119.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $6500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$119.00P

 21486  19960300 02/21/1996  0 552 16

(HWH) 31 BAYBERRY LA R-3

02/21/1996

Yes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$35.00P

 25681  19971003 05/01/1997  0 552 16

AMP SERVICE) 31 BAYBERRY LA R-3

05/01/1997

Yes $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$36.00P

 45538  20021937 06/20/2002  0 552 16

31 BAYBEERY LA31 BAYBERRY LA R-3

06/05/2002

Yes Yes $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $3970.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$3.00

$0.00

$0.00

A/CA/C

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$63.00P

 54690  20041302 05/04/2004  0 2/26/2007 552 16

31 BAYBEERY LA31 BAYBERRY LA R-3

04/26/2004

Yes Yes $60.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 2,400.00  240.00

$1100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$75.00

GARAGE 

ADDITIONGARAGE 

ADDITION

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$216.00P

02/26/2007
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 59076  20051166 05/04/2005  0 552 16

31 BAYBEERY LA31 BAYBERRY LA R-3

03/09/2005

Yes Yes Yes $50.00 $75.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $2600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$4.00

$0.00

$75.00

GARAGE 

CONVERSIONGARAGE 

CONVERSIONGARAGE 

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$254.00P

 71880  20072642 08/24/2007  0 552 16

31 BAYBERRY LANE31 BAYBERRY LANE R-5

07/03/2007

Yes Yes $50.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$1.00

$0.00

$0.00

A/G POOL

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$126.00P

 124506  20191880 06/25/2019  0 552 16

31 BAYBERRY LANE31 BAYBERRY LANE R-5

06/17/2019

Yes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $1375.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$3.00

$0.00

$0.00

REPLACE WATER HEATER

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$78.00P $0.00
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Redaction Log

Reason
Page (# of

occurrences)
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Privacy Information
1 (5)

2 (3)
---


