## LIST OF APPLICATIONS

Site Address 3	31 BAYBER										July , 22 2024	9:11:54AM	
Control No	App Date	Perno	Per d	t UpdateNo CCO No	CO	CO Dt	Close Dt		Block	Lot	Qual	Description	
Owner name		Site Address		Owner Address			MunWvd	All Wvd		Use Grp			
CUFT	SQFT	Bldg Elec	Fire Plumb	Elev Mech		BFee	EFee	FFee	Pfee	Elev Fee	Mfee	Tr Fee	CCO Fee
Cost Const	Alt Const	Cost Demol	CO Date	CA Date	Cfee	Badm	EAdm	FAdm	PADM	VAdm	MAdm	Alt Fee	CO Fee
App Type						Hfee		Gfee		TFee	Sfee	DCA Min.	Tot Fee
7590	10/08/1991	87947	10/08/1991	0					130	16			
Privacy SIDING) 31 BAYBERRY LA									R-3				
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$119.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$6500.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$119.00
21486	02/21/1996	19960300	02/21/1996	0					552	16			
Privacy (HV	WH)	31 BAYBERRY LA								R-3			
0.00	0.00		Yes			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$35.00
25681	05/01/1997	19971003	05/01/1997	0					552	16			
Privacy AM	MP SERVICE)	31 BAYBERRY LA								R-3			
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$675.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$36.00
45538	06/05/2002	20021937	06/20/2002	0					552	16		A/CA/C	
Privacy		31 BAYBERRY LA		31 BAYBEERY LA						R-3			
0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes			\$0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$3970.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$63.00
54690	04/26/2004	20041302	05/04/2004	0			2/26/2007		552	16		GARAGE	
Privacy		31 BAYBERRY LA		31 BAYBEERY LA						R-3		ADDITIONGARAG ADDITION	ıΕ
2,400.00	240.00	Yes Yes				\$60.00	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$0.00
\$1100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	02/26/2007		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$216.00

Site Address 31 BAYBER										July, 22 2024	9:11:54AM		
Control No	App Date	Perno	Per d	t UpdateNo CCO No	CC	CO Dt	Close Dt		Block	Lot	Qual	Description	
Owner name		Site Address		Owner Address			MunWvd	All Wvd		Use Grp			
CUFT	SQFT	Bldg Elec	Fire Plumb	Elev Mech		BFee	EFee	FFee	Pfee	Elev Fee	Mfee	Tr Fee	CCO Fee
Cost Const	Alt Const	Cost Demol	CO Date	CA Date	Cfee	Badm	EAdm	FAdm	PADM	VAdm	MAdm	Alt Fee	CO Fee
App Type						Hfee		Gfee		TFee	Sfee	DCA Min.	Tot Fee
59076	03/09/2005	20051166	05/04/2005	0					552	16		GARAGE	
Privacy		31 BAYBERRY LA		31 BAYBEERY LA						R-3		CONVERSIONG CONVERSIONG	
0.00	0.00	Yes Yes	Yes			\$50.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$2600.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$75.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$254.00
71880	07/03/2007	20072642	08/24/2007	0					552	16		A/G POOL	
Priva	cy Information	31 BAYBERRY LA	NE	31 BAYBERRY LANE						R-5			
0.00	0.00	Yes Yes				\$50.00	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$126.00
124506	06/17/2019	20191880	06/25/2019	0					552	16		REPLACE WAT	ER HEATER
Priv	acy Information	31 BAYBERRY LA	NE	31 BAYBERRY LANE						R-5			
0.00	0.00		Yes			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$1375.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78.00

## **Redaction Log**

Reason	Page (# of occurrences)	Description
Privacy Information	1 (5) 2 (3)	